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[1] The American Heritage® Dictionary of Idioms by Christine

Ammer. Retrieved December 25, 2010

From Dictionary.com website: http://dictionary.reference.com/

browse/publish or perish

[2] Parker S. Jr., Publish or Perish! Content Publishing & what
it means for Data-Driven Marketing, Retrieved December 23,

2010

From  website:  http://www.askingsmarterquestions.com/

publish-or-perish-content-publishing-what-it-means-for-data-

driven-marketing/

[3] Narayanan A., Publish or Perish, Retrieved December 23,
2010

From website: http://www .streetdirectory.com.my/

travel guide/119177/science/publish_or perish.html
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Research Group

Research Group Leader

Construction Materials Research
Group (CMRG)

Engineering Seismology and
Earthquake Engineering Research
(eSEER)

Prof. Ir. Dr. Mohd Warid Hussin
Email : warid@utm.my

Prof. Dr. Azlan Adnan
Email : azlanadnan@utm.my

Housing Research Network,

(HORN)

Computational Mechanics and
Numerical Analysis Group (CMNAG)

Structural Assessment Forensic
Engineering (SAFE)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Aminah Md Yusof
Email : aminahyusof@utm.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Suhaimi Abu Bakar

Email : suhaimibakar@utm.my

Prof. Dr. Azlan Abdul Rahman
Email : azlan@utm.my

Precast Concrete research Group
(PCRG)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ahmad Baharuddin Abd.
Rahman
Email : baharfka@utm.my

Advanced Composites and
Innovative Structure (ACIS)

Industrialize System (IS)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jamaludin Mohamad Yatim
Email : jamaludin@utm.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Abd. Kadir Marsono
Email : akadir@utm.my

Pavement Research Group (PRG)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Rosli Hainin
Email : mrosli@utm.my
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Soft Soil Engineering Research
Group (SSRG)

Ground Improvement Research
Group (GIRG)

Geohazard Research Group (GRG)

Prof. Dr. Aminaton Marto
Email : aminaton@utm.my

Prof. Dr. Khairul Anuar Kassim
Email : kanuar@utm.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nurly Gofar
Email : nurly@utm.my

13

Green Cities & Construction
Research Group (GCCRG)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Shuhana Shamsuddin
Email : shuhana@ic.utm.my

14

Construction Economics
Management Research Group
(CEM)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fadhlin Abdullah
Email : b-fadhlin@utm.my

15

Construction Quality & Maintenance
(cam)

Prof. Ir. Dr. Abdul Karim Mirasa
Email : abdkarim@ic.utm.my

16

17

Reliability Engineering and Safety
Assessment Research Group
(RESA)

International Construction Business
Management (ICBM)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nordin Yahaya
Email : nordiny@utm.my

Prof. Dr. Christopher Nigel Preece
Email : chrispreece@utm.my
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Road Safety Research Group

(ROSREG)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Johnnie Ben-Edigbe
Email : edigbe@utm.my
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Emergency call is
triggered automatically

Emergency services
respond

Effective assistance
at scene of accident
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After the audible warning has
been repeated three times:
PRE-SAFE™ Brake automati
cally initiates partial braking
if the driver has not responded
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If the driver has still falled
10 respond: autonomous
emergency braking

with maximum braking
performance to reduce
impact severity
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Visual and acoustic
collision warning
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